
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

82

47

67

25

187

28

70

77

69

24

14

95

29

7

10

56

39

142

51

117

108

17

141

23

186

159

57

36

171

45

26

18

126

195

44

Name

Eric Kutil

Brian Shanfeld

Craig McHaffie

Andrew Salzano

Eric Thompson

Bob Beede

Darin Treakle

Myles Gilsinger

Darrel Stein

Stephen Wheeler

Thomas Smith

John Hainsworth

Brian FitzGerald

Jared Lendrum

Christopher Childs

Felix Borodaty

Bernie Naegele

Rick Goryeb

Raymond Blethen

Peter A.J. Tonelli

Brian Reilly

Whitfield Gregg

Kevin Ross

Hugh McHaffie

J. Robert Henderson

Brian Cheaney

Christopher Collins

Thomas Cochran

Nilo Ayuyao

Andrew Wickline

Michelle Yaiser

David Beccaris

William Dergosits

G Brian Metcalf

Lev Uretsky

Class

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

T4

STL

T4

STL

STL

T4

STL

T4

T4

STL

STL

T4

STL

T4

STL

STL

B-Spec

B-Spec

B-Spec

B-Spec

B-Spec

STL

Overall BestTm

2:09.491

2:10.099

2:10.140

2:10.599

2:10.865

2:11.531

2:11.578

2:11.822

2:11.931

2:12.629

2:13.513

2:13.677

2:13.977

2:15.121

2:15.207

2:15.805

2:16.233

2:16.573

2:17.506

2:17.528

2:18.349

2:18.728

2:19.626

2:19.786

2:19.865

2:19.872

2:21.071

2:26.579

2:31.408

2:32.057

2:36.725

2:38.527

2:39.240

2:55.316

In Session

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Race 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 5B Qualifying 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Sponsor

Carbotech | Hasport | Auto Assets | Gridlife | Honda Racing/HPD | OS Giken

Honda Racing / HPD/ Honda R&D Americas/BF-Goodrich Tires/H&R

Flatout Motorsports

HART / Honda Racing/HPD

FLATOUT MOTORSPORTS

Bill Fenton Motorsports

Ahhprods.com/Treakle Insurance Agency/HPD

BFG / H&R / Honda Racing HPD / SPC

Speed 1

Wheeler Automotive

G-LOC Brakes / Max-Attack

G-LOC Brakes / Max-Attack

Geneva Coach

North Country Subaru Queensbury NY

Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier Racing Tire/Baroness Childs/

Phoenix

Heathen Racing & Wheeler Motorsports

WE Racing

RST Performance Racing / Diamond Technical Services / Precision Motorsports

Westboro Toyota

Acoustic Blueprint

Flatout Motorsports

Flatout Motorsports

Road Runner Racing/Hoosier

Replay Museum

Meathead Racing/COCA/York Automotive

OPM Autosports

Indian Summer Racing

Indian Summer Racing

my own money

North Country Subaru

Amy Lynn Racing LLC

Digitalocean

Make-Model

1992 Honda Civic Si/Red

2006 Honda Civic Si/White

2008 Mazda MX5/red

2006 Honda Civic Si/Silver

1999 Mazda MIATA/BLACK/BLUE/ORAN

2008 Honda Civic Si/black

2008 Honda Civic Si/Black

2006 Honda Civic Si/Red

Mazda RX-7/red

2007 Honda Civic Si/Grey

1990 Mazda RX-7/Orange / White

1990 Mazda RX-7/Red

Honda Civic Si/Blue

2013 Subaru BRZ/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

2016 Toyota 86/Black

1995 Acura Integra GSR/Blue & Silver

2012 Scion FRS/White

2009 Mazda RX8/Blue/Yellow

2003 Mazda Miata/Red/Black

2008 Mazda RX-8/silver

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/Green

2006 Mazda MX-5/Red and Black

2013 Toyota Scion FRS/White

1994 Mazda Miata/Blue

2006 Mazda MX-5/Icy Blue

1999 Mazda Miata/White

1991 Mazda Miata/White

Mini cooper/Maroon

2007 Mini Cooper/Black

2011 Honda fit/white

2013 Mazda 2/Green

2008 Mini Cooper/Orange/black

2013 Mazda Miata M5/White-Blue

Member_ID

455401

240303

351954

434100

333801

127829

415486

276689_3

351373

248011

161521

402791

302368_1

339116

291298

387302

434536

382332

270386

167722

499928

360035

501142

351951

7181

500089

334311

396144

478095

399228

400235

368148

431768

129684_1

471187
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 5B STL, T4, B-Spec

Sunday Grid

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017

Official
Sunday Grid


